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Listado de inscrito

Introducir conversién: ESP:Conversion Spanish Rules

CQOWoO~NOOULA,WNPE

[ © 00 ~NO O WNPFPOOO~NOOUTE, WNPFP OO ONOOUTEA WN -

GRER

47

49
50

VALENZUELA MASSANA, Santiago
MORALES TIRADO, Alvaro
ORBAICETA LOPEZ, Javier

CANO AUMENTE, Luis

ORTIZ CANAS, Hector

FERRER VELASCO, Pedro
LACALLE VIGON, Santiago
SORIA GARCIA, Sergio

GAMIZ CARMONA, Victor Manuel
PRATT, Christopher William James
PERTINEZ GOMEZ, Manuel
ARENAS RUIZ, Pablo Miguel
VALENZUELA ORTIZ, Francisco Jose
MARTOS LOPEZ, Antonio
HARVEY, Simon

GALIANO PALMA, Ernesto
EXPOSITO AMO, Jose Manuel
BEJAR GONZALEZ, German
ALTOZANO SEGURA, Juan David
MOLINA CABELLO, Carlos

DE LUCA HERRERA, José Ignacio
JIMENEZ LAMIQUIZ, Antonio
CIVANTOS RUIZ, Jesus Carlos
LEBRON ORTIZ, Fabian
CASTILLA GOMEZ, Marco Antonio
VALVERDE MONTORO, Alvaro
PEREZ MARTINEZ, Francisco
PUERTAS BRETONES, Miguel
RUIZ PENA, Alvaro

VALVERDE MONTORO, Carlos
PORTILLO RODRIGO, Luis Javier
TORRES GODOQY, Eduardo

RUIZ GUTIERREZ, Mariano
LOPEZ VELEZ, Miguel

RUBINO CAMACHO, Antonio M.
RAMOS CASTILLO, Juan Fernando
PIZARRO PAVCOVICH, Esteban
VINUESA GODOQY, Carlos
CHANDLER, Barry lan
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Emilio
BELLIDO PORCEL, Guillermo
AROCA HENARES, Antonio
SERRANO CRUZ, Daniel
ESPINOSA LOPEZ, Ramon
WHITEHEAD, Luke Paul
RODRIGUEZ ROS, Ilvan

PEREZ GARCIA, Ginés Francisco
SOMOGYI, Laszlo

PAVIA PARAREDA, Eduardo
AYALA VILLALON, Francisco
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79
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C.D.U. Granada

C.N. Coin

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D. Indea

C.N. Master Murcia

C.N. Master Murcia
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.D. Indea

C.N. Estepona

C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming

C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
Bahia De Almeria N.C
C.N. Master Jaen

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D. Indea

C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
Bahia De Almeria N.C
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Master Jaen
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D.N. Cordoba
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
Club Nat. Melilla
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
R.C. Mediterraneo
C.D.U. Granada
C.D.U. Granada
C.D.N. Cordoba

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Coin

C.D. Resist4

C.N. Torrox

C.D. Resist4
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D. Turaniana
C.D.U. Granada

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.D. Resist4
C.D.Galosport

C.D. Turaniana
C.D.Galosport

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D. Indea

25.11
24.80
24.85
25.03
25.28
25.33
25.36
25.74
26.10
26.40
26.59
26.81
26.56
27.21
27.98
27.31
26.62
27.37
27.42
27.57
26.87
27.69
27.70
27.90
27.92
27.99
28.19
28.25
28.60
27.93
28.67
28.74
28.82
20.17
28.50
30.05
29.00
29.85
29.87
29.94
30.35
30.38
31.12
30.63
30.00
30.70
31.25
31.35
31.47
32.36
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HIDALGO MEDINA, Daniel
BLAZQUEZ DIEGUEZ, Angel
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Eduardo
JIMENEZ SMERDOU, Carlos
GARCIA CANERO, Fco. Javier
GONZALEZ ROMO, Jose Agustin
VILCHEZ COZAR, Alvaro
MERINO ORTIZ, Francisco
RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ, Gabriel
DAVO BERDEJO, Miguel Angel
BAKKALI KASMI, Mohammed
ENCINAS RICO, Antonio

VARO RUZ, David

MURILLO SANZ, Alberto

NUNEZ TERRON, Pedro

7
63
75
37
82
74
96
84
85
62
86
87
76
44
73

GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS, Adolfc41l

PADILLO PEREZ, Samuel
MARQUEZ LUQUE, Cristobal

MANZANEDO NEGUERUELA, Jaime

MARTIN LOPEZ, José

PERAN MESA, Gregorio
CASTRO AGUILAR, Custodio
CASTAN SANCHEZ, Antonio José

86
72
70
57
59
63
96

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Laureano 65

VERA MARTINEZ, Eduardo
JUNQUERA HERNANDEZ, David
MARTIN DELGADO, Rafael
MELERO MASCARENAS, Luis
QUINTANA PRIETO, Jose Juan
MENGUAL LOPEZ, Antonio David
RODRIGUEZ TAMAYO, Ruben
ORTIZ TADEO, Javier
ALBEROLA CEBRIAN, Sergio
DOMINGUEZ NEGRILLO, Raul
ACEVEDO SANCHEZ, Salvador

70
82
44
87
36
80
77
88
90
67
77

C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.N. Inacua Huetor Vega
C.N. Coin

C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

C.N. Master Jaen

C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming
C.D.Galosport

C.N. Torrox

C.D. Indea

Bahia De Almeria N.C
C.D.U. Granada

Bahia De Almeria N.C
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

C.N. Inacua Huetor Vega
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

R.C. Mediterraneo

C.D.U. Granada

C.N. Torrox

C.N. Roquetas

C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.D. Indea

R.C. Mediterraneo

C.N. Master Murcia

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
Navial

Bahia De Almeria N.C
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.D. Indea

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Torrox

3171
31.82
33.38
32.69
32.80
33.54
32.23
32.44
32.50
33.53
33.63
33.90
33.22
34.04
34.10
36.65
35.50
36.50
38.15
38.47
38.00
39.07
38.57
40.14
41.00
42.85
45.01
50.00
54.44
25.55
26.94
27.15
27.46
34.65
37.23




